Matches in the first half of 2020 were cancelled due to Covid restrictions.

Roses Match

10 Sept at Brockholes
Best 8 scores to count

1 County of Lancaster

D Young

AR Horrocks
P Holmes

T Horrocks
CP Goad

M Liversage
T Bryan

R Webb

2 Yorkshire

N Lock
CR Hirst

DH Allen

A Lightowler
P Townsend
SJ Comins
MJ Silson

S Robinson
N Wells

Best 8 to count

Teams of 8

200
50
50
49
49
49
48
48
49

NN ONONN U1 NN O

392

(8]
o

200

50
49

50
48
50
50
48
47
49

W N U NN 0 00 NN O

392

()]
[o0)

500
50 10
50
50
49
49
49
48
47

A A ONOGCL O ON D

392 44

500
49
50
49
50
48
46
47

43
43

AN WO D WONOUE IO

382 40

100
100
99
98
98
97
96
96

784

99
99
99
98
98
96
95
90
92

774

16
11
11
12
11
12
11
10

94

15
14
13
11
10
11

~N O 0o

91

2020



	2020

